
PAKISTAN INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
MINISTRY OF HOUSING AND WORKS 

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 
 

CORRIGENDUM  
 

Reference Notice Inviting Tender advertised on 13th May 2025 in Daily “The Nation” and Daily 
“Ausaf” and hoisted on PPRA’s website (PPRA No TS562445E) in terms of Public 
Procurement Rules, 2004; 

 

 Newspaper Publish Date 13-05-2025 (PPRA No. TS562445E) 

Scheme Name E-PADS No. 

Published 
 Amount on  

E-PADS 

Revised Bid 
Submission 
Date & Time 

Revised Bid 
Submission 
Date & Time 

CONSTRUCTION OF 
GOVERNMENT GIRLS DEGREE 
COLLEGE BUILDING AND LIBRARY 
WITH FURNITURE AT 
GOVERNMENT BOYS COLLEGE 
PRETABAD HYDERABAD. 

 
 
F-250506355 

 
 

330,018,293 

 
 

11-06-2025 
(11 AM) 

 
 

11-06-2025 
(1130 AM) 

CONSTRUCTION OF WATER 
SUPPLUY LINE (24" DIA) 
FROM HUSSAINABAD FILTER 
PLANT TO KOHSAR WATER 
PUMPING STATION 
LATIFABAD HYDERABAD. 

 
 
F-250506366 

 
 

631,564,105 

 
 

11-06-2025 
(11 AM) 

 
 

11-06-2025 
(1130 AM) 

REHABILITATION OF MAIN 
EXISTING NALA FROM SATTAR 
SHAH PARK TO ODIAN PLAZA 
VIA NISHAT CHOK 
HYDERABAD CITY UNDER 
PSDP 2022-23. 

 
 
F-250506563 

 
 

238,518,912 

 
 

11-06-2025 
(11 AM) 

 
 

11-06-2025 
(1130 AM) 

CONSTRUCTION OF BUILDING 
FOR LIBRARY & OFFICES AT 
BLOCK-A PHASE-II QASIMABAD, 
TALUKA QASIMABAD, DISTRICT 
HYDERABAD. 

 
 
F-250506567 

 
 

92,253,737 

 
 

11-06-2025 
(11 AM) 

 
 

11-06-2025 
(1130 AM) 

 
 

General Manager (Engineering), PIDCL 
Bahria Complex IV, 6th Floor, Extension Block Gizri, Karachi. 

Tel: (92-21)35155101, Fax: (92-21) 35155102 
Website: www.pidcl.com.pk Email: info@pidcl.com.pk 




	mhw36-116
	10mhw145-36
	NIT # 2  (PSDP) (13-05-2025)




